TF系列拖链
科瑞斯
TF Series Cable Chain
TF
通用：三侧连接
Universal: Attachment on all sides
防护碎屑：光滑、防护表面
Chip protection: Smooth,chip-repellent exterior

TF25 Cable Chain-Product specifications
产品代码结构
Part Number Structure
两端接头
On both brackets
固定端接头
Fixed bracket
TF2538*B*T1*n
TF2538*f*T1*n
TF2538*m*T1*n 活动端接头
Moving bracket
每款拖链的接头都有所不同，订购时如有任何疑问，请及时咨询科瑞斯。
Every bracket is different,please contact us if you have any question.
塑料接头，分体式 Plastic Mounting Bracket,  Splited  structure
可选配的接头安装方式 Available installation methods
产品代码结构 Part Number Structure
订货范例
Order details TF2538* R75 * 1000mm * 2
型号
Type
弯曲半径<R>
Bending radius
内高<Hi>
Inner height
内宽<Wi>
Inner width
外高<H>
Outer height
外宽<W>
Outer Width
重量<G>
Weight
备注
Remark
mm (in.)
TF2538
TF2550
TF2575
mm (in.) mm (in.)
39 (1.54)
51 (2.01)
76 (2.99)
mm (in.) mm (in.)
51 (2.01)
63 (2.48)
88 (3.46)
kg/m (ibs/ft)
0.91 (0.62)
1.18 (0.80)
1.45 (0.99)
26 (1.02) 42 (1.65)
固定端
Fixed Bracket
活动端
Moving Bracket
TF2538
TF2550
TF2575
12299
12300
12301
12303/12306
12304/12307
12305/12308
接头 Mounting Bracket  12302
隔离片 Separator      12298
锁扣 Fixed Button      12309
59 (2.32)
71 (2.80)
96 (3.78)
mm (in.)mm (in.)
拖链型号
Type
拖链编码
Code
其他编码
Other Code
B尺寸
Dimension B
Wo尺寸
Dimension Wo
50 (1.97)
62 (2.44)
87 (3.43)
Wi
W

TF35 Cable Chain-Product specifications
产品代码结构
Part Number Structure
订货范例
Order details TF3550 * R100 * 1000mm * 2
型号
Type
弯曲半径<R>
Bending radius
内高<Hi>
Inner height
内宽<Wi>
Inner width
外高<H>
Outer height
外宽<W>
Outer Width
重量<G>
Weight
备注
Remark
mm (in.)
TF3550
TF3575
TF35100
mm (in.) mm (in.)
51 (2.01)
76 (2.99)
101 (3.98)
mm (in.) mm (in.)
67 (2.64)
92 (3.62)
117 (4.61)
kg/m (ibs/ft)
1.57 (1.08)
1.90 (1.29)
2.20 (1.50)
35 (1.38) 52 (2.05)
Wi
W
H
iH
TF3550*R*L*n
数量 (Quantity)
拖链长度 (Length of Cable chains)
弯曲半径 (Bending Radius)
内宽 (Inner Width)
型号 (Type)
TF35 拖链-拖链接头
TF35 Cable Chain-Mounting Bracket
两端接头
On both brackets
固定端接头
Fixed bracket
TF3550*B*T1*n
TF3550*f*T1*n
TF3550 *m*T1*n 活动端接头
Moving bracket
每款拖链的接头都有所不同，订购时如有任何疑问，请及时咨询科瑞斯。
Every bracket is different,please contact us if you have any question.
塑料接头，分体式 Plastic Mounting Bracket,  Splited  structure
可选配的接头安装方式 Available installation methods
产品代码结构 Part Number Structure
固定端
Fixed Bracket
活动端
Moving Bracket• 分体式接头
• 耐腐蚀＆耐摩擦
• 可提供预装配形式
• 带有去应力梳状片
• 可实现内外连接
• Split-type Mounting Bracket
• Anti-corrosion, Rub-resistance
• Available preassembly form
• With strain relief tie-wrap plates
• Can realize the internal and external connections
   固定端
Fixed Bracket 活动端
Moving Bracket
TF3550
TF3575
TF35100
W
i
BW
o
22
Hi
H
12.5 22.5
Ø4.3
T1 T2 T3 T4
T6 T7 T8 T9T5
TF3550*B*T1
安装方式 (Installation Methods)
两端接头 (On Both Brackets)
内宽 (Inner Width)
型号 (Type)
TF3550
TF3575
TF35100
12288
12289
12290
78 (3.07)
103 (4.06)
128 (5.04)
mm (in.)mm (in.)
拖链型号
Type
拖链编码
Code
其他编码
Other Code
B尺寸
Dimension B
Wo尺寸
Dimension Wo
65 (2.56)
90 (3.54)
115 (4.53)
12292/12295
12293/12296

TF40 Cable Chain-Product specifications
产品代码结构
Part Number Structure
两端接头
On both brackets
TF4050*B*T1*n
固定端接头
Fixed bracket
TF4050*f*T1*n
TF4050*m*T1*n 活动端接头
Moving bracket
每款拖链的接头都有所不同，订购时如有任何疑问，请及时咨询科瑞斯。
Every bracket is different,please contact us if you have any question.
塑料接头，分体式 Plastic Mounting Bracket,  Splited  structure
可选配的接头安装方式 Available installation methods
产品代码结构 Part Number Structure
订货范例
Order details TF4050 * R100 * 1000mm * 2
型号
Type
弯曲半径<R>
Bending radius
内高<Hi>
Inner height
内宽<Wi>
Inner width
外高<H>
Outer height
外宽<W>
Outer Width
重量<G>
Weight
备注
Remark
mm (in.)
TF4050
TF4080
TF40100
TF40150
mm (in.) mm (in.)
51 (2.01)
81 (3.19)
101 (3.98)
151 (5.91)
mm (in.) mm (in.)
67 (2.64)
97 (3.82)
117 (4.61)
167 (6.57)
kg/m (ibs/ft)
1.57 (1.08)
1.83 (1.24)
2.18 (1.48)
3.05 (2.07)
40 (1.57) 57 (2.24)
固定端
Fixed Bracket